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Commercial Certificate of Occupancy Report

permits finaled between 11-01-2014 and 11-30-2014

12/1/2014

Permit ID Business Name Business AddressFinal Date
CO-14-4268
CO-14-4299
CO-14-4310
CO-14-4488
CO-14-4568

KW Companies, Inc dba KW Int'l (T
Calvary Chapel Lifeline
Mintt Indian Restaurant
Tyler Donovan, State Farm Agent
Tea 2 Go

600 Royal Ln, 500
556 S Coppell Rd, 100
761 S MacArthur Blvd, 101
1421 E Sandy Lake Rd, 120
230 N Denton Tap Rd, 104

11/4/2014
11/5/2014
11/6/2014

11/17/2014
11/25/2014

Total 5


